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                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6940 Aubrey Roberts           12 Eau Claire Memorial       17:27.5  5:38 
      2      6843 Alicia Monson            12 Amery                     17:37.6  5:41 
      3    2 6941 Hannah Roeske            11 Eau Claire Memorial       18:49.4  6:04 
      4    3 7061 Mason Kalander           10 Holmen                    19:13.8  6:12 
      5    4 7106 Emmy Farago              11 Hudson                    19:38.2  6:20 
      6      7024 Hanna Guckenberg         12 Eau Claire North          19:42.2  6:21 
      7    5 6857 Katie Faris              10 Chippewa Falls            19:49.6  6:23 
      8    6 6947 Zoe Smith                11 Eau Claire Memorial       20:05.8  6:29 
      9    7 6946 Sophia Smith             11 Eau Claire Memorial       20:07.1  6:29 
     10    8 6875 Maisy Wingert            10 Chippewa Falls            20:12.0  6:31 
     11    9 7113 Lauren Ichel             11 Hudson                    20:15.9  6:32 
     12   10 7189 Grace Bilse              10 Menomonie                 20:25.2  6:35 
     13   11 6909 Charlotte Dial           12 Eau Claire Memorial       20:28.2  6:36 
     14   12 7302 Mackenzie Gearin         12 Osceola                   20:30.4  6:37 
     15   13 6898 Kari Bertrang            12 Eau Claire Memorial       20:31.5  6:37 
     16      7032 Emily Schmitt            11 Eau Claire North          20:38.3  6:39 
     17   14 7191 Tyra Boettcher           10 Menomonie                 20:38.8  6:39 
     18   15 7206 Emma Welch               11 Menomonie                 20:43.9  6:41 
     19   16 6894 Morgan Barnhardt         10 Eau Claire Memorial       20:59.7  6:46 
     20   17 7060 Hannah Horman            11 Holmen                    21:29.5  6:56 
     21   18 7197 Ingrid Kilde             12 Menomonie                 21:30.1  6:56 
     22   19 7203 Erin Schmidt             11 Menomonie                 21:31.7  6:56 
     23   20 7099 Brooke Anderson          10 Hudson                    21:45.0  7:01 
     24   21 7334 Cady Buchli              09 Rice Lake                 21:45.4  7:01 
     25   22 7332 Mary Brodzinski          11 Rice Lake                 21:47.7  7:01 
     26   23 7200 Ellen Peterson           11 Menomonie                 21:50.7  7:02 
     27   24 7239 Lexi Brown               11 New Richmond              21:52.1  7:03 
     28   25 7071 Kelsey Stoos             11 Holmen                    21:58.4  7:05 
     29   26 7251 Mallory Kelly            11 New Richmond              21:58.9  7:05 
     30      6903 Grace Cole               10 Eau Claire Memorial       22:01.2  7:06 
     31   27 6873 Arica Swift              10 Chippewa Falls            22:08.8  7:08 
     32   28 7066 Jayda Nelson             09 Holmen                    22:11.7  7:09 
     33      7019 Hannah Brunner           09 Eau Claire North          22:12.6  7:09 
     34   29 6852 Meghan Cihasky           12 Chippewa Falls            22:16.0  7:11 
     35   30 7304 Cloe Lindh               11 Osceola                   22:23.8  7:13 
     36   31 7067 Makayla Radtke           09 Holmen                    22:30.3  7:15 
     37      7029 Savannah Osterude        10 Eau Claire North          22:32.4  7:16 
     38   32 7115 Sara Miller              11 Hudson                    22:34.1  7:16 
     39   33 7072 Molly Wettstein          11 Holmen                    22:38.4  7:18 
     40   34 6870 Bailee Sillman           11 Chippewa Falls            22:46.6  7:20 
     41   35 7121 Kaylen Ward              10 Hudson                    22:47.3  7:21 
     42   36 7205 Madeline Sorenson        10 Menomonie                 22:53.1  7:22 
     43   37 6871 Hannah Sillman           09 Chippewa Falls            22:56.2  7:23 
     44   38 6864 Emma Meyer               12 Chippewa Falls            22:57.5  7:24 
     45   39 7311 Amanda Schadt            10 Osceola                   22:59.7  7:25 
     46      7190 Brianna Boecker          11 Menomonie                 23:03.2  7:26 
     47   40 7258 Sydney Sattler           12 New Richmond              23:13.3  7:29 
     48      6861 Morgan Katzmark          10 Chippewa Falls            23:13.7  7:29 
     49   41 7337 Clare Dellinger          09 Rice Lake                 23:14.7  7:29 
     50   42 7314 Abby Williams            09 Osceola                   23:15.4  7:30 
     51   43 7257 Alli Preece              10 New Richmond              23:21.7  7:32 
     52   44 7342 Anna Penzkover           09 Rice Lake                 23:23.2  7:32 
     53   45 7340 Sophie Page              12 Rice Lake                 23:23.5  7:32 
     54   46 7307 Becky Ringlien           09 Osceola                   23:29.7  7:34 
     55   47 7312 Grace Ulrich             11 Osceola                   23:30.9  7:35 
     56   48 7305 Ellie Link               11 Osceola                   23:35.5  7:36 
     57   49 7114 Annika McGill            12 Hudson                    23:37.8  7:37 
     58   50 7254 Harley Leavens           12 New Richmond              23:52.2  7:41 
     59   51 7330 Kiera Bever              11 Rice Lake                 24:00.7  7:44 
     60   52 7112 Lilly Hartnett           11 Hudson                    24:10.7  7:47 
     61   53 7243 Jessie Gillis            12 New Richmond              24:10.8  7:47 
     62   54 7253 Emma Kling               12 New Richmond              24:15.3  7:49 
     63   55 7075 Alexis Young             09 Holmen                    24:25.5  7:52 
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                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64   56 7333 Allison Buchli           10 Rice Lake                 24:34.1  7:55 
     65      7343 Jacky Robarge            11 Rice Lake                 24:37.2  7:56 
     66      7057 Kaylee Duxbury           12 Holmen                    24:42.8  7:58 
     67      7242 Lauren Ferguson          12 New Richmond              25:39.7  8:16 
     68      6840 Olivia Jensen            10 Amery                     27:15.9  8:47 
     69      6839 Natasha Heiss            09 Amery                     27:20.1  8:48 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    27  Eau Claire Memorial                   (19:23.6  96:58.0 3:00.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Aubrey Roberts            12 17:27.5
  2      2  Hannah Roeske             11 18:49.4
  3      6  Zoe Smith                 11 20:05.8
  4      7  Sophia Smith              11 20:07.1
  5     11  Charlotte Dial            12 20:28.2
  6   ( 13) Kari Bertrang             12 20:31.5
  7   ( 16) Morgan Barnhardt          10 20:59.7
  
  2.    76  Menomonie                             (20:58.0  104:49.7 1:06.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Grace Bilse               10 20:25.2
  2     14  Tyra Boettcher            10 20:38.8
  3     15  Emma Welch                11 20:43.9
  4     18  Ingrid Kilde              12 21:30.1
  5     19  Erin Schmidt              11 21:31.7
  6   ( 23) Ellen Peterson            11 21:50.7
  7   ( 36) Madeline Sorenson         10 22:53.1
  
  3.   100  Hudson                                (21:24.1  107:00.5 3:09.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Emmy Farago               11 19:38.2
  2      9  Lauren Ichel              11 20:15.9
  3     20  Brooke Anderson           10 21:45.0
  4     32  Sara Miller               11 22:34.1
  5     35  Kaylen Ward               10 22:47.3
  6   ( 49) Annika McGill             12 23:37.8
  7   ( 52) Lilly Hartnett            11 24:10.7
  
  4.   103  Chippewa Falls                        (21:26.6  107:13.0 2:57.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Katie Faris               10 19:49.6
  2      8  Maisy Wingert             10 20:12.0
  3     27  Arica Swift               10 22:08.8
  4     29  Meghan Cihasky            12 22:16.0
  5     34  Bailee Sillman            11 22:46.6
  6   ( 37) Hannah Sillman            09 22:56.2
  7   ( 38) Emma Meyer                12 22:57.5
  
  5.   104  Holmen                                (21:28.8  107:23.7 3:16.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Mason Kalander            10 19:13.8
  2     17  Hannah Horman             11 21:29.5
  3     25  Kelsey Stoos              11 21:58.4
  4     28  Jayda Nelson              09 22:11.7
  5     31  Makayla Radtke            09 22:30.3
  6   ( 33) Molly Wettstein           11 22:38.4
  7   ( 55) Alexis Young              09 24:25.5
  
  6.   169  Osceola                               (22:31.8  112:39.0 2:59.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Mackenzie Gearin          12 20:30.4
  2     30  Cloe Lindh                11 22:23.8
  3     39  Amanda Schadt             10 22:59.7
  4     42  Abby Williams             09 23:15.4
  5     46  Becky Ringlien            09 23:29.7
  6   ( 47) Grace Ulrich              11 23:30.9
  7   ( 48) Ellie Link                11 23:35.5
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  7.   173  Rice Lake                             (22:42.9  113:34.5 1:38.1)
====================================================
  1     21  Cady Buchli               09 21:45.4
  2     22  Mary Brodzinski           11 21:47.7
  3     41  Clare Dellinger           09 23:14.7
  4     44  Anna Penzkover            09 23:23.2
  5     45  Sophie Page               12 23:23.5
  6   ( 51) Kiera Bever               11 24:00.7
  7   ( 56) Allison Buchli            10 24:34.1
  
  8.   183  New Richmond                          (22:51.7  114:18.2 2:00.1)
====================================================
  1     24  Lexi Brown                11 21:52.1
  2     26  Mallory Kelly             11 21:58.9
  3     40  Sydney Sattler            12 23:13.3
  4     43  Alli Preece               10 23:21.7
  5     50  Harley Leavens            12 23:52.2
  6   ( 53) Jessie Gillis             12 24:10.8
  7   ( 54) Emma Kling                12 24:15.3
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7111 Karina Gilson            09 Hudson                    20:01.0  6:27 
      2    2 7107 Abbi Faust               09 Hudson                    21:12.4  6:50 
      3    3 6935 Morgan Morris            12 Eau Claire Memorial       21:53.1  7:03 
      4    4 7101 Mei Lin Batten           11 Hudson                    22:00.4  7:05 
      5    5 6939 Lauren Priem             10 Eau Claire Memorial       22:04.7  7:07 
      6    6 7192 Anna Drazkowski          12 Menomonie                 22:06.7  7:08 
      7    7 6931 Brie Jol                 12 Eau Claire Memorial       22:10.1  7:09 
      8    8 6891 Gretchen Anderson        12 Eau Claire Memorial       22:11.5  7:09 
      9    9 6900 Rosa Canales             12 Eau Claire Memorial       22:12.7  7:09 
     10   10 7202 Katelyn Reckin           11 Menomonie                 22:13.0  7:10 
     11   11 6950 Paige Trivedi            10 Eau Claire Memorial       22:15.0  7:10 
     12   12 6920 Haley Hartkemeyer        12 Eau Claire Memorial       22:16.4  7:11 
     13   13 7208 Faustina Zertler         12 Menomonie                 22:16.9  7:11 
     14      6928 Allie Israel             11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:28.1  7:14 
     15      6929 Jordyn Ivey              11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:38.1  7:18 
     16      6915 Eleanor Giese            11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:43.4  7:19 
     17      6934 Hannah Lindsay           11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:44.9  7:20 
     18   14 7023 Savannah Gray            11 Eau Claire North          23:10.7  7:28 
     19   15 7120 Maddie Vanness           12 Hudson                    23:12.7  7:29 
     20   16 7207 Tayia Wik                11 Menomonie                 23:13.0  7:29 
     21   17 7247 Haylee Hinton            11 New Richmond              23:20.6  7:31 
     22      6937 Annika Nerbovig          10 Eau Claire Memorial       23:24.5  7:33 
     23   18 7119 Natalie Schlepp          10 Hudson                    23:31.5  7:35 
     24   19 7248 Bailey Hubmer            09 New Richmond              23:32.3  7:35 
     25   20 7198 Megan Klass              09 Menomonie                 23:32.8  7:35 
     26   21 6859 Katie Gienapp            11 Chippewa Falls            23:32.9  7:35 
     27      6948 Claire Steines           09 Eau Claire Memorial       23:33.6  7:35 
     28   22 7297 Maya Celander            11 Osceola                   23:34.1  7:36 
     29   23 7249 Amanda Johnson           09 New Richmond              23:35.0  7:36 
     30   24 7102 Hannah Burns             09 Hudson                    23:35.2  7:36 
     31   25 7028 Katrina Mousel           09 Eau Claire North          23:35.4  7:36 
     32      6922 Alyssa Hegde             10 Eau Claire Memorial       23:35.9  7:36 
     33   26 6860 Sydney Hillert           12 Chippewa Falls            23:35.9  7:36 
     34   27 6866 Chaz Ann Olson           11 Chippewa Falls            23:36.7  7:36 
     35      6893 Angela Arnholt           11 Eau Claire Memorial       23:37.1  7:37 
     36   28 7100 Maria Annen              09 Hudson                    23:37.8  7:37 
     37      6904 Olivia Craker            09 Eau Claire Memorial       23:38.2  7:37 
     38   29 7068 Kala Sader               10 Holmen                    23:42.1  7:38 
     39      6933 Chloe Lindsay            11 Eau Claire Memorial       23:46.5  7:40 
     40      6952 Alexis Walters           09 Eau Claire Memorial       23:54.7  7:42 
     41   30 7187 Annie Behrend            10 Menomonie                 23:55.7  7:43 
     42      6902 Elayna Chambers          09 Eau Claire Memorial       23:59.0  7:44 
     43   31 7338 Sarah Doyen              10 Rice Lake                 24:01.5  7:44 
     44   32 7345 Isabel Thurston          11 Rice Lake                 24:01.6  7:44 
     45      6911 Marcella Endres          09 Eau Claire Memorial       24:02.5  7:45 
     46      6923 Miranda Heinzen          12 Eau Claire Memorial       24:03.8  7:45 
     47   33 7256 Alli Hamholm             12 New Richmond              24:07.7  7:46 
     48   34 7241 Katie Dornbush           11 New Richmond              24:09.7  7:47 
     49      6926 Tatiana Hull             09 Eau Claire Memorial       24:14.1  7:49 
     50   35 6865 Geneva Nunes             11 Chippewa Falls            24:15.0  7:49 
     51   36 7074 Tabby Wisted             12 Holmen                    24:18.7  7:50 
     52   37 7238 Megan Bennig             09 New Richmond              24:19.4  7:50 
     53      6956 Hailey Xiong             09 Eau Claire Memorial       24:22.8  7:51 
     54      6932 Leslie Kent              12 Eau Claire Memorial       24:23.3  7:51 
     55      6921 Ayah Hayek               10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:24.4  7:52 
     56      6913 Erin Garvey              10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:25.3  7:52 
     57      7117 Maddie Roth              12 Hudson                    24:25.5  7:52 
     58   38 7301 Lindsey Gearin           11 Osceola                   24:28.4  7:53 
     59   39 7294 Jenna Armstrong          09 Osceola                   24:32.0  7:54 
     60   40 7193 Kali Goodrich            12 Menomonie                 24:33.2  7:55 
     61   41 7069 Emily Schwabenbauer      12 Holmen                    24:36.5  7:56 
     62   42 6869 Abigayle Runge           11 Chippewa Falls            24:40.8  7:57 
     63      7196 Clara Kaufmann           10 Menomonie                 24:41.6  7:57 



                                     Husky CC Invitational
                     Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                                        Eau Claire, WI
                                        August 29, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64   43 7300 Regan Ekstrom            10 Osceola                   24:43.2  7:58 
     65   44 7310 Madison Roemhild         11 Osceola                   24:47.5  7:59 
     66      6901 Anahi Castro             10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:49.9  8:00 
     67      6916 Molly Graaskamp          09 Eau Claire Memorial       24:52.7  8:01 
     68   45 6851 Olivia Bliek             10 Chippewa Falls            25:00.1  8:03 
     69   46 7070 Cali Shepard             09 Holmen                    25:01.5  8:04 
     70      6892 Kathryn Anderson         10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:01.7  8:04 
     71   47 7331 Josephine Britton        09 Rice Lake                 25:09.3  8:06 
     72   48 7017 Prestyn Bernier          09 Eau Claire North          25:10.0  8:07 
     73   49 6863 Tjorven Landwehr         10 Chippewa Falls            25:12.6  8:07 
     74   50 7339 Tessa Ness               10 Rice Lake                 25:18.2  8:09 
     75      6858 Henriette Foss           12 Chippewa Falls            25:22.0  8:10 
     76      6942 Josie Sampson            09 Eau Claire Memorial       25:22.5  8:11 
     77   51 7063 Lizzie Massman           11 Holmen                    25:22.5  8:11 
     78      6906 Brianna Daniels          10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:24.1  8:11 
     79      6955 Colleen Wille            10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:24.1  8:11 
     80   52 7034 Alex Thomas              09 Eau Claire North          25:29.5  8:13 
     81   53 7062 Brooklyn Lewis           09 Holmen                    25:31.8  8:14 
     82   54 7073 Baylea Wink              09 Holmen                    25:35.4  8:15 
     83   55 7336 Emma Crotteau            11 Rice Lake                 25:36.4  8:15 
     84      6850 Mikhaela Beebe           12 Chippewa Falls            25:37.5  8:15 
     85   56 7308 Savannah Rivard          12 Osceola                   25:38.5  8:16 
     86      7058 Anna Goyette             09 Holmen                    25:41.5  8:17 
     87      6897 Ali Benson               11 Eau Claire Memorial       25:45.8  8:18 
     88   57 7293 Alyssa Anderson          11 Osceola                   25:46.3  8:18 
     89   58 7246 Hannah Hinton            09 New Richmond              25:47.9  8:19 
     90      7201 Lindsay Proudlock        11 Menomonie                 25:48.6  8:19 
     91      6951 Noelle Urlaub            10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:55.7  8:21 
     92      6908 Suzi Decal               09 Eau Claire Memorial       25:57.3  8:22 
     93      7309 Emily Robinson           10 Osceola                   25:57.8  8:22 
     94   59 7025 Karsten Hancock          09 Eau Claire North          25:58.1  8:22 
     95      7260 Ravyn Swanson            10 New Richmond              26:00.7  8:23 
     96      6945 Madie Sherman            09 Eau Claire Memorial       26:06.3  8:25 
     97      6918 Morgan Gretzlock         09 Eau Claire Memorial       26:07.8  8:25 
     98      7298 Nicolle Demulling        11 Osceola                   26:10.0  8:26 
     99   60 7335 Linda Bui                10 Rice Lake                 26:11.9  8:26 
    100   61 7020 Jayce Fisher             10 Eau Claire North          26:13.5  8:27 
    101   62 7030 Isabel Richardson        10 Eau Claire North          26:15.3  8:28 
    102      7105 Allison Ewig             11 Hudson                    26:24.7  8:31 
    103      6862 Chloe Kofman             12 Chippewa Falls            26:28.0  8:32 
    104      7296 Riley Carlson            11 Osceola                   26:36.5  8:34 
    105      7108 Allison Faust            11 Hudson                    26:38.3  8:35 
    106      7118 Lauren Rudquist          09 Hudson                    26:38.5  8:35 
    107      6917 Madelyn Green            09 Eau Claire Memorial       26:46.6  8:38 
    108      6943 Katie Schleicher         10 Eau Claire Memorial       26:46.7  8:38 
    109      6914 Lucy Gibbons             09 Eau Claire Memorial       26:47.7  8:38 
    110      7261 Jennah Wilson            09 New Richmond              26:54.3  8:40 
    111      6896 Kaitlyn Belmont          10 Eau Claire Memorial       26:54.4  8:40 
    112      7295 Burcu Balakar            11 Osceola                   26:56.9  8:41 
    113      6949 Grace Tate               12 Eau Claire Memorial       26:57.0  8:41 
    114   63 7341 Molly Panasuk            11 Rice Lake                 27:05.5  8:44 
    115      6927 Katelyn Hunsley          12 Eau Claire Memorial       27:05.9  8:44 
    116      7188 Brenna Bignell           11 Menomonie                 27:11.2  8:46 
    117      6910 Mercedez Ekle            10 Eau Claire Memorial       27:19.6  8:48 
    118      7299 Emma Dressel             12 Osceola                   27:29.8  8:52 
    119      7027 Morgan Moucha            10 Eau Claire North          27:33.3  8:53 
    120      7204 Jessica Schwartz         09 Menomonie                 27:35.2  8:53 
    121      6925 Leah Hujik               09 Eau Claire Memorial       27:37.2  8:54 
    122      6874 Kaitlyn Tinbert          09 Chippewa Falls            27:39.4  8:55 
    123      7244 Sydney Haseleu           10 New Richmond              27:41.8  8:55 
    124      7255 Claira Luedtke           10 New Richmond              27:42.1  8:55 
    125      7315 Laurel Wright            12 Osceola                   27:47.1  8:57 
    126      6919 Hayley Harder-Wahl       12 Eau Claire Memorial       27:51.0  8:58 
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    127      6912 Montana Garcia           09 Eau Claire Memorial       27:52.2  8:59 
    128      7065 Elizabeth Mauel          09 Holmen                    27:53.3  8:59 
    129      7259 Sammy Struss             12 New Richmond              28:01.0  9:02 
    130      6938 Anna Nyman               10 Eau Claire Memorial       28:02.9  9:02 
    131      7194 Katri Gravgaard          12 Menomonie                 28:10.7  9:05 
    132      7031 Rebecca Running          09 Eau Claire North          28:17.3  9:07 
    133      6855 Emma Dunn                11 Chippewa Falls            28:19.5  9:08 
    134      7252 Madeline Kestner         12 New Richmond              28:26.6  9:10 
    135      7199 Andrea Miara             12 Menomonie                 28:28.6  9:10 
    136      6930 Mary Jack                09 Eau Claire Memorial       28:39.8  9:14 
    137      7303 Molly Korzenowski        11 Osceola                   29:07.2  9:23 
    138      7059 McKenna Gunderson        11 Holmen                    29:33.1  9:31 
    139      6853 McKenna Cox              10 Chippewa Falls            29:40.9  9:34 
    140      6899 Maggie Brenner           12 Eau Claire Memorial       29:41.7  9:34 
    141      6907 Emily Dasher             12 Eau Claire Memorial       29:43.6  9:35 
    142      7313 Brittany Willey          11 Osceola                   29:45.5  9:35 
    143      7245 Kyla Hatzenbeler         10 New Richmond              29:52.8  9:38 
    144      7240 Payton Casey             10 New Richmond              29:53.6  9:38 
    145      6953 Mikaela Walters          11 Eau Claire Memorial       29:57.3  9:39 
    146      6936 Leah Myhre               10 Eau Claire Memorial       29:59.5  9:40 
    147      6856 Rebekah Dunn             09 Chippewa Falls            30:04.7  9:41 
    148      6954 Lily Weaver              12 Eau Claire Memorial       30:07.5  9:42 
    149      7022 Regina Garcia            09 Eau Claire North          30:11.2  9:43 
    150      6867 Paige Polhamus           10 Chippewa Falls            30:18.0  9:46 
    151      6924 Emelia Holle             10 Eau Claire Memorial       30:47.9  9:55 
    152      7103 Tasha Clark              12 Hudson                    31:47.5 10:14 
    153      6944 Ava Schomisch            10 Eau Claire Memorial       31:49.8 10:15 
    154      6872 Isabella Stone           10 Chippewa Falls            32:21.0 10:25 
    155      6895 Sophie Barno             09 Eau Claire Memorial       32:38.8 10:31 
    156      7237 Izzy Adams               10 New Richmond              36:35.3 11:47 
    157      7033 Emma Stokka              10 Eau Claire North          40:59.4 13:12 
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  1.    32  Eau Claire Memorial                   (22:06.5  110:32.1 0:19.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Morgan Morris             12 21:53.1
  2      5  Lauren Priem              10 22:04.7
  3      7  Brie Jol                  12 22:10.1
  4      8  Gretchen Anderson         12 22:11.5
  5      9  Rosa Canales              12 22:12.7
  6   ( 11) Paige Trivedi             10 22:15.0
  7   ( 12) Haley Hartkemeyer         12 22:16.4
  
  2.    40  Hudson                                (21:59.6  109:58.0 3:30.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Karina Gilson             09 20:01.0
  2      2  Abbi Faust                09 21:12.4
  3      4  Mei Lin Batten            11 22:00.4
  4     15  Maddie Vanness            12 23:12.7
  5     18  Natalie Schlepp           10 23:31.5
  6   ( 24) Hannah Burns              09 23:35.2
  7   ( 28) Maria Annen               09 23:37.8
  
  3.    65  Menomonie                             (22:40.5  113:22.4 1:26.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Anna Drazkowski           12 22:06.7
  2     10  Katelyn Reckin            11 22:13.0
  3     13  Faustina Zertler          12 22:16.9
  4     16  Tayia Wik                 11 23:13.0
  5     20  Megan Klass               09 23:32.8
  6   ( 30) Annie Behrend             10 23:55.7
  7   ( 40) Kali Goodrich             12 24:33.2
  
  4.   126  New Richmond                          (23:45.1  118:45.3 0:49.1)
====================================================
  1     17  Haylee Hinton             11 23:20.6
  2     19  Bailey Hubmer             09 23:32.3
  3     23  Amanda Johnson            09 23:35.0
  4     33  Alli Hamholm              12 24:07.7
  5     34  Katie Dornbush            11 24:09.7
  6   ( 37) Megan Bennig              09 24:19.4
  7   ( 58) Hannah Hinton             09 25:47.9
  
  5.   151  Chippewa Falls                        (23:56.3  119:41.3 1:07.9)
====================================================
  1     21  Katie Gienapp             11 23:32.9
  2     26  Sydney Hillert            12 23:35.9
  3     27  Chaz Ann Olson            11 23:36.7
  4     35  Geneva Nunes              11 24:15.0
  5     42  Abigayle Runge            11 24:40.8
  6   ( 45) Olivia Bliek              10 25:00.1
  7   ( 49) Tjorven Landwehr          10 25:12.6
  
  6.   186  Osceola                               (24:25.1  122:05.2 1:13.4)
====================================================
  1     22  Maya Celander             11 23:34.1
  2     38  Lindsey Gearin            11 24:28.4
  3     39  Jenna Armstrong           09 24:32.0
  4     43  Regan Ekstrom             10 24:43.2
  5     44  Madison Roemhild          11 24:47.5
  6   ( 56) Savannah Rivard           12 25:38.5
  7   ( 57) Alyssa Anderson           11 25:46.3



        
                                     Husky CC Invitational
                     Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                                        Eau Claire, WI
                                        August 29, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   198  Eau Claire North                      (24:40.8  123:23.7 2:47.4)
====================================================
  1     14  Savannah Gray             11 23:10.7
  2     25  Katrina Mousel            09 23:35.4
  3     48  Prestyn Bernier           09 25:10.0
  4     52  Alex Thomas               09 25:29.5
  5     59  Karsten Hancock           09 25:58.1
  6   ( 61) Jayce Fisher              10 26:13.5
  7   ( 62) Isabel Richardson         10 26:15.3
  
  8.   203  Holmen                                (24:36.3  123:01.3 1:40.4)
====================================================
  1     29  Kala Sader                10 23:42.1
  2     36  Tabby Wisted              12 24:18.7
  3     41  Emily Schwabenbauer       12 24:36.5
  4     46  Cali Shepard              09 25:01.5
  5     51  Lizzie Massman            11 25:22.5
  6   ( 53) Brooklyn Lewis            09 25:31.8
  7   ( 54) Baylea Wink               09 25:35.4
  
  9.   215  Rice Lake                             (24:49.4  124:07.0 1:34.9)
====================================================
  1     31  Sarah Doyen               10 24:01.5
  2     32  Isabel Thurston           11 24:01.6
  3     47  Josephine Britton         09 25:09.3
  4     50  Tessa Ness                10 25:18.2
  5     55  Emma Crotteau             11 25:36.4
  6   ( 60) Linda Bui                 10 26:11.9
  7   ( 63) Molly Panasuk             11 27:05.5


